Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/06/18 Thru 04/17/19

Charge Codes: 1999, 1915, COR19, CON19

Report run on 04/24/19 at 08:40

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Page 36

Receipt Contrib Contrib Check

Number

Date Type

Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658022699 England, Karen R.
5731 Gingrey Rd.
Dublin, OH 43016
658022699 England, Karen R.
658028028 England, Nicholas
554 Eismere Street
Columbus, OH 43206
658028028 England, Nicholas
666500638 Enright, Laura L.
600 Blacklick Eastern Rd.
Millersport, OH 43046
666500638 Enright, Laura L.

658025018 Epp, Jason M.
3296 S. Main St.
East Liberty, OH 43319
658025018 Epp, Jason M.
658023396 Erciyas, Halit
1159 Chadbymne Drive
Worthington, OH 43235
658023396 Erciyas, Halit
658021490 Erickson, Gary C.
164 West Pacemont Road
Columbus, OH 43202
658021490 Erickson, Gary C.
658010445 Eroshevich, Thomas B.
10370 Pagoda Way
Plain City, OH 43064
658010445 Eroshevich, Thomas B.
658026710 Estep, Yasmeenah
1496 Fairview Ave. Apt A
Columbus, OH 43212
658026710 Estep, Yasmeenah
658024660 Estrella, Natalie P.
345 Quail Hollow Ct.
Pickerington, OH 43147
658024660 Estrella, Natalie P.
658010883 Evans, Bobbi E.
1217 Parsons Court
Pataskala, OH 43062
658010883 Evans, Bobbi E.
658025912 Evans, Christine F.
4572 Clark Shaw Rd.
Powell, OH 43065
658025912 Evans, Christine F.
666500651 Evans, Christopher L.
1038 Joe Walker Rd.
Sunbury, OH 43074
666500651 Evans, Christopher L.
658016499 Evans, G. Charlene
3515 River Avon Circle
Columbus, OH 43221
658016499 Evans, G. Charlene
658023445 Evans, Nicole R.
1307 Inglis Ave.
Columbus, OH 43212
658023445 Evans, Nicole R.
658009882 Evans, Rhonda W.
3841 McDannald Drive
Gahanna, OH 43230-1120
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1915

1915
1915
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1915
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1915

1915

1915
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1915

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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5598382

5597493

5600074
5596566

5595043

5601091

5600783

5596453

5597758

5597922

5596877

5596184

5598218

5597370

5695382

749616

7473N1

751988
745266

742801

753575

753156

744962

748125

748628

745874

744458

749295

746972

743287

12/30/18 P

12/31/18 P

01/16/19 P
12/21/18 P

Member Total: 2 Records

12/06/18 P

01/28/19 P

01/24/19 P

12/20/18 P

01/02/19 P

01/02/19 P

12/27118 P

12/18/18 P

01/04/19 P

12/30/18 P

1211118 P
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